
Sparkassenpokal 2024

Jena, 01.12.2024

Klasse

B-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

68kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jónás Benett Vasas Budapest (Ungarn)
2:52

02
PS 7:1

32
PS 7:4

32
 2  6  0  0  15 1

2 Luke Becker AC Taucha
SS 12:1

51
4:00

11
4:00

11
 1  7  1  0  17 2

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lizenz für Thüringen / Jurke Ronny
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